
fusion restaurant
Thai or Hmong Chicken

Teriyaki or Spicy Garlic Chicken

Nameless or Cowboy Potato

Cheesy Potato

California Salad

Asian or Thai Salad

Garden Salad

Steamed Rice

SOFT DRINKS (12 OZ. - CANS)
PEPSI  |  DIET PEPSI  |  7UP

DR. PEPPER  |  SQUIRT  |  SUNKIST

WATER (BOTTLED)

Buttered Potatoes w/ green onions and sour cream

Extra Meat ( With Bowl Purchase ) 

Extra Sauce or Dressing

Garden Salad

Kid's Teriyaki Bowl

Steamed Broccoli w/ teriyaki sauce

Steamed Rice w/ teriyaki sauce

STAFF APPRECIATION!
budget-minded

party
trays

$1.00

$1.00

$2.99
$2.99

$0.75
$2.99

$4.99

$2.99

$2.99

right on target

MON - FRI: 11 AM - 6 PM
SAT - SUN: CLOSED

$25 $70 $65

$22 $65 $60

$25 $60

$25 $60

$27 $65

$25 $60

$17 $35

$10 $25

 SMALL  LARGE  LARGE      
 (4 PEOPLE) (10-12 PEOPLE) (10-12 PEOPLE)
   NO RICE

SUSTENANCE. TASTY TOO!



$130

Grilled chicken mixed with our 
spicy hot lemon-garlic dressing, 
cilantro, mint, as well as, red and 
green onions. Served with steamed 
rice.

Grilled chicken served with our 
spicy garlic sauce. Garnished with 
green onions and served over 
steamed rice.

Grilled chicken tossed in a blend of 
salt, black pepper, green onions, 
and cilantro. Served over steamed 
rice with our Hmong-style hot 
dipping sauce.

Grilled chicken with mixed greens, 
shredded red cabbage and carrots, 
pineapple slices, crispy wontons, 
and our sweet and tangy ginger 
sesame dressing.

Grilled chicken with mixed greens, 
shredded red cabbage and carrots, 
diced tomatoes and avocados, 
cheddar cheese, bacon bits, and 
ranch dressing.

Grilled chicken tossed in our spicy 
hot lemon-garlic dressing with 
cilantro, mint, as well as, red and 
green onions. Served on a bed of 
mixed greens.

ADD A GARDEN SALAD OR STEAMED 
BROCCOLI FOR ONLY $1.99 MORE. 

WE WASH ‘EM, BAKE ‘EM, CUBE ‘EM, AND 
PILE ON YOUR FAVORITE TOPPINGS. ADD 
SOUR CREAM FOR ONLY $0.75 MORE.

ENJOY OUR CRISP SALADS, 
PREPARED WITH THE FRESHEST 
PRODUCE AND INGREDIENTS. 

$9.49

$9.49

$7.99

$7.99

fusion restaurant

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.49

$9.99

$9.49

ASIAN SALAD

birthday special

• 1 LARGE TRAY TERIYAKI CHICKEN WITH RICE
• 1 LARGE TRAY OF BAKED POTATO
• 1 LARGE TRAY OF GARDEN SALAD

Grilled chicken served over 
steamed rice with green onions 
and your choice of regular or spicy 
teriyaki sauce.

Baked and buttered potatoes with 
cheddar cheese, grilled chicken, 
barbecue sauce, extra bacon bits, 
and green onions.

Extra Baked and buttered potatoes 
with extra cheddar cheese, extra 
bacon bits, and green onions. 
Served with a side of sour cream.

Baked and buttered potatoes with 
cheddar cheese, grilled chicken, 
broccoli, ranch dressing, and 
bacon bits.

c e l e b r a t e  f o r  l e s s !

12


