DRINKS		SOFT DRINKS (12 OZ CANS) → PEPSI DIET PEPSI 7UP DR. PEPPER SQUIRT SUNKIST WATER (BOTTLED) →	\$1.00 \$1.00
	Extra Extra Garde Kid's Stear	red Potatoes <i>w/ green onions and sour cream</i> Meat <i>(With Bowl Purchase) →</i> Sauce or Dressing → en Salad → Teriyaki Bowl→ ned Broccoli <i>w/ teriyaki sauce</i> → ned Rice <i>w/ teriyaki sauce</i> →	\$2.99 \$2.99 \$0.75 \$2.99 \$4.99 \$2.99 \$2.99



PARTY TRAYS	IIIIIIIIII SMALL LARGE LARGE (4 people) (10-12 people) (10-12 people) NO RICE						
Thai or Hmong Chicken 🛥	\$25 \$70 \$65						
Teriyaki or Spicy Garlic Chicken 🛥 🛛 🐉 🖉 👘 🖇 🖇 🖉							
Nameless or Cowboy Potato 🛥 🛛 🖇 🖉 🖉							
Cheesy Potato 🧈 🦻 🖇							
California Salad 🗩	\$27 \$65						
Asian or Thai Salad 🛥 🛛 💴 🖇							
Garden Salad 🛥	\$17 \$35						
Steamed Rice 🗩	\$10 \$25						
50% DEPOSIT REDIIIRED WHEN PLACING PARTY TRAY ORDERS							

50% DEPOSIT REQUIRED WHEN PLACING PARTY TRAY ORDERS. Please provide reasonable notice. Menu subject to change without notice.







SUSTENANCE. TASTY TOO!

MON - FRI: 11 AM - 6 PM SAT - SUN: CLOSED

PHONE ORDERS SAVE TIME! : 559.298.3986





bowlzeye@hotmail.com

RICE BOWLS	ADD A GARDEN SALAD OR STEAMED BROCCOLI FOR ONLY \$1.99 MORE.	POTATO BOWLS	WE WASH 'EM, BAKE 'EM, CUBE 'EM, AND Pile on your favorite toppings. Add Sour cream for only \$0.75 more.
	Grilled chicken tossed in a blend of salt, black pepper, green onions, and cilantro. Served over steamed rice with our Hmong-style hot dipping sauce.	WAMELESS DUTATO	Baked and buttered potatoes with cheddar cheese, grilled chicken, broccoli, ranch dressing, and bacon bits.
HMONG BOWL	<i>\$9.49</i>		Baked and buttered potatoes with
	Grilled chicken mixed with our spicy hot lemon-garlic dressing, cilantro, mint, as well as, red and green onions. Served with steamed rice.		cheddar cheese, grilled chicken, barbecue sauce, extra bacon bits, and green onions. \$9.99
THAI BOWL	<i>\$9.49</i> Grilled chicken served with our		Extra Baked and buttered potatoes with extra cheddar cheese, extra bacon bits, and green onions. Served with a side of sour cream.
	spicy garlic sauce. Garnished with green onions and served over steamed rice.	CHEESY POTATO	\$9.99
SPICY GARLIC BOWL	\$7.99	SALAD BOWLS	ENJOY OUR CRISP SALADS, PREPARED WITH THE FRESHEST PRODUCE AND INGREDIENTS.
	Grilled chicken served over steamed rice with green onions and your choice of regular or spicy teriyaki sauce.	ASIAN SALAD	Grilled chicken with mixed greens, shredded red cabbage and carrots, pineapple slices, crispy wontons, and our sweet and tangy ginger sesame dressing. \$9.49
	\$7.99 E BIRTHDAY SPECIAL \$130 \$130 ERIYAKI CHICKEN WITH RICE F BAKED POTATO	CALIFORNIA SALAN	Grilled chicken with mixed greens, shredded red cabbage and carrots, diced tomatoes and avocados, cheddar cheese, bacon bits, and ranch dressing.
• 1 LARGE TRAY O		THAI SAL AD	Grilled chicken tossed in our spicy hot lemon-garlic dressing with cilantro, mint, as well as, red and green onions. Served on a bed of mixed greens. \$9.49
CELEBRAT	E FOR LESS!	DOI	NLZEYE.COM — ×·
BUV	VLZEYE.COM ————————————————————————————————————	BUV	WLLCIC.UUM